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To Our Valued Customers,
As we approach the end of another year, 
we want to extend our warmest wishes 
to you and your families this holiday  
season. At Niagara Peninsula Energy, we 
are grateful for the opportunity to serve 
our customers and support our  
communities.

Providing safe, dependable electricity  
remains at the heart of what we do. 
Whether at home or at work, you can 
always count on us to help keep your 
homes and businesses running smoothly 
throughout every season.

We appreciate your ongoing support 
and are proud to be a part of the  
communities that we serve.

Sincerely,

Niagara Peninsula Energy Inc.

niagara
peninsula
energy i n c .

Monday, December 22 - Open
Tuesday, December 23 - Open

Wednesday, December 24 - Closed
Thursday, December 25 - Closed

Friday, December 26 - Closed

Monday, December 29 - Open
Tuesday, December 30 - Open

Wednesday, December 31 - Closed
Thursday, January 1 - Closed

Friday, January 2 - Open

Niagara Peninsula Energy Inc.
Holiday Office Hours

If you are experiencing a hydro outage or  
emergency, please call 1-877-270-3938 to report it. 
Repair crews are available to respond at all hours.


